
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 61720 Jens Hartwig Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 274/94
2 62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen Ramløse Idrætsforening 273/91
3 144773 Buster Antonsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 273/89
4 65847 Jakob Keis Hansen Hørsholm Pistolforening 268/91
5 95813 Leif Rasmussen Lynge-Uggeløse If - 257/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 130021 Anders Peter Egeskov Lynge-Uggeløse If - 269/90
2 61921 Bo Jacobsen Stenløse Skytteforening 266/88
3 144988 Theis shanke Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 265/86
4 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 264/87
5 133337 Jan Larsen Stenløse Skytteforening 256/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 66034 Preben Christensen Hørsholm Pistolforening 260/86
2 145368 Camilla Tardini Lynge-Uggeløse If - 229/77
3 120784 Henrik Gernow Hørsholm Pistolforening 226/73

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 287/92
2 135214 Rasmus Dybbro Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 281/94
3 140162 Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz Hillerød Skytteforening 280/97
4 97037 Poul Christiansen Hillerød Skytteforening 278/92
5 66353 David Krobæk Grainger Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 277/93
6 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 276/91
7 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 274/91
8 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 272/91
9 64322 Dennis Sten Bagge Hillerød Skytteforening 271/89
10 63427 Shila Pico Petersen Hillerød Skytteforening 267/88
11 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen Hørsholm Pistolforening 264/93
12 132793 Mette R. Jensen Stenløse Skytteforening 264/89
13 122823 Signe Glejborg Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 262/91
14 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 259/90
15 71207 Erkki Søndergaard Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 258/86
16 123555 Jesper Munch Lynge-Uggeløse If - 256/86
17 91950 Mogens Bering Larsen Ramløse Idrætsforening 254/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 121994 Claus Hagen Nielsen Værløse Skytteforening 272/93
2 145367 Michelle Reich Lynge-Uggeløse If - 271/87
3 134537 Peter Anderskov Jensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 269/92
4 111024 Søren Danekilde Hørsholm Pistolforening 267/87
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5 101800 Patrick Drews Jepsen Stenløse Skytteforening 263/83
6 145711 Christian Sunesen Hillerød Skytteforening 257/88
7 84732 Carsten Heegaard Lynge-Uggeløse If - 254/89
8 63546 Kaare O. Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 251/84
8 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 251/84
10 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 250/89
11 143440 Søren Eriksen Hillerød Skytteforening 250/80
12 138061 Thomas Hall Lynge-Uggeløse If - 247/78
13 129006 Mona Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 245/85
14 75123 Malik John Lunden Stenløse Skytteforening 243/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 148092 Frederik Svend Andersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 270/87
2 148163 Julie Baggesen Ramløse Idrætsforening 256/86
3 141674 Jens Jakob Andersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 245/83
4 81648 Anders Langhorn Hørsholm Pistolforening 234/67
5 63094 Ethan A. N. Ingholt Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 233/75
6 149066 Birgitte Eriksen Lynge-Uggeløse If - 227/56
7 122177 Thomas Bo Johansson Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 217/67
8 130174 Kadri Elwan Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 211/68
9 149029 Marianne Rasmussen Lynge-Uggeløse If - 129/38

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 147209 Sigurd Olsen Stenløse Skytteforening 241/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 144773 Buster Antonsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 278/92
2 62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen Ramløse Idrætsforening 275/93
3 83224 Flemming Jensen Helsingør Salonskytte 275/92
4 65847 Jakob Keis Hansen Hørsholm Pistolforening 267/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 280/96
2 115628 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening 258/91
3 118555 Nikolaj Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening 257/89
4 61908 David Buchholdt Ølstykke Skytteforening 256/87
5 120784 Henrik Gernow Hørsholm Pistolforening 220/71

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 135214 Rasmus Dybbro Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 288/96
2 64322 Dennis Sten Bagge Hillerød Skytteforening 287/97
3 97037 Poul Christiansen Hillerød Skytteforening 284/92
4 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 284/91
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5 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 279/91
6 140162 Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz Hillerød Skytteforening 277/90
7 111024 Søren Danekilde Hørsholm Pistolforening 275/92
8 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 273/93
9 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen Hørsholm Pistolforening 272/94
10 91950 Mogens Bering Larsen Ramløse Idrætsforening 270/91
11 132543 Jan Witt Hillerød Skytteforening 268/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 148092 Frederik Svend Andersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 273/95
2 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 269/87
3 66581 John Aarø Mortensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 265/92
4 145707 Michael Osterwald- Akademisk 265/88
5 105004 Henrik Pahus Ramløse Idrætsforening 263/89
6 129006 Mona Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 260/91
7 148163 Julie Baggesen Ramløse Idrætsforening 260/90
8 81648 Anders Langhorn Hørsholm Pistolforening 256/87
9 66034 Preben Christensen Hørsholm Pistolforening 254/91
10 63546 Kaare O. Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 249/82
11 101800 Patrick Drews Jepsen Stenløse Skytteforening 243/83
12 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 241/71
13 134705 Leif Christensen Ramløse Idrætsforening 230/80
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